October 2009

CHAPTER

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

3012

3012.1

3012.102

3012.2

3012.203-70

3012.3

3012.301

3012.302

3012.4

3012.403

HSAM Chapter 3012 TOC

ACQUISITION OF COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS AND
COMMERCIAL SERVICES

Acquisition of Commercial Products and Commercial
Services
Applicability.

Special Requirements for the Acquisition of Commercial
Products and Commercial Services

Reporting requirements when only one offer received under
competitive procedures.

Solicitation Provisions and Contract Clauses for the
Acquisition of Commercial Products and Commercial
Services

Solicitation provisions and contract clauses for the acquisition
of commercial products and commercial services.

Tailoring of provisions and clauses for the acquisition of
commercial products and commercial services.

Unique Requirements Regarding Terms and Conditions for

Commercial Products and Commercial Services
Terminations.

1 HSAM Notice 2023-10




