CHAPTER	3012	ACQUISITION OF COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS AND COMMERCIAL SERVICES
Subchapter	3012.1	Acquisition of Commercial Products and Commercial Services
	3012.102	Applicability.
Subchapter	3012.2	Special Requirements for the Acquisition of Commercial Products and Commercial Services
	3012.203-70	Reporting requirements when only one offer received under competitive procedures.
Subchapter	3012.3	Solicitation Provisions and Contract Clauses for the Acquisition of Commercial Products and Commercial Services
	3012.301	Solicitation provisions and contract clauses for the acquisition of commercial products and commercial services.
	3012.302	Tailoring of provisions and clauses for the acquisition of commercial products and commercial services.
Subchapter	3012.4	Unique Requirements Regarding Terms and Conditions for Commercial Products and Commercial Services
	3012.403	Terminations.